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BITES

NACHOS (GF)

Tortilla chips, peppers, jalapenos,
tomatoes, green onions, cheese,
salsa & sour cream

Add Ground Beef or Chicken
Add Guacamole

CALAMARI

Tzatziki, Lemon, Red Onion

AVOCADO TOAST (V)
Lemon Juice, Salt & Pepper

ONION RINGS

Ranch Dressing

PULLED PORK POUTINE
Fries, House Smoked Pulled Pork,

Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy, BBQ Sauce

$20.00 (S)
$28.00 (L)

$5.00
$5.00

$19.00

$14.00

$15.00

$19.00

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

Honey Mustard or Plum Sauce

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS
Plum Sauce or Thai Chili

CHICKEN WINGS
Hot, Thai Chili, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic

YAM FRIES
Chipotle Aioli

CLASSIC POUTINE
Fries, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy

CHEESEBURGER POUTINE

Fries, Diced Beef Burger, Cheese Curds,
Beef Gravy, Dill Pickle

SOUPS & SALADS

DAILY SOUP
Ask Your Server for Today’s Special

MIXED GREENS (V,GF)

Cucumber, Tomato, Peppers, Pickled
Red Onions, Maple Balsamic Vinaigrette

ADD GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

$7.00 CUP
$9.00 BOWL

$10.00 SIDE
$14.00 FULL

ADD CHICKEN

DAILY CHOWDER
Ask Your Server for Today’s Special

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, Croutons, Grated
Parmesan, House Made Dressing (GF)

$3.50
$5.00

ADD GRILLED TUNA OR SALMON $7.00

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES
SPLIT ORDERS $2.00 SURCHARGE GROUPS 8 OR MORE WILL BE BILLED AN 18% GRATUITY

$17.00

$14.00

$17.00

$13.00

$12.00 (S)
$16.00 (L)

$19.00

$9.00 CUP
$11.00 BOWL

$12.00 SIDE
$16.00 FULL
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HANDHELDS

DAILY FEATURE
Ask Your Server for Today’s Special

TURKEY CLUB

Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Swiss, Cranberry Mayo
FRIED EGG SANDY

Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Swiss, Avocado,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Sourdough

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

House Smoked Pulled Pork, Jerk BBQ
Sauce, Coleslaw, Onion Rings, Lettuce,
Tomato

MOAB

Two Patties, Double Bacon, Double Cheese

BULLDOG
Straight Up, No Clutter

BURGER ADD ONS:

$19.00

$21.00

$19.00

$21.00

BALT

Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Choose Your Sauce: Hot, Honey Garlic,

Thai, Honey Mustard

CHICKEN & CHORIZO QUESADILLA

Peppers, Tomatoes, Red & Green Onions,

Corn, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream

CALIFORNIA CLUB

Grilled Chicken Breast, Avocado, Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickled Red Onion,

Everything Bagel Seasoning

BURGERS

$30.00

$19.00

Bacon, Cheese, Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, $2.00

Onion Rings, Hickory Sticks, Fried Egg,
Anything Else Just Ask

SUB IMPOSSIBLE PATTY
SUB GLUTEN FREE BUN OR BREAD

$2.00
$2.00

NOOB
Mushrooms, Bacon, White Cheddar,

CLUCK IT

Crispy Chicken Breast, White Cheddar,
Banana peppers, Avocado, Chipotle Aioli

WEIRDO
Golden Ears Smoked Gouda, Garlic
Aioli, Hickory Sticks

BIRDIE

Chorizo, Guacamole, Salsa, White
Cheddar, Pickled Jalepenos

Handhelds & Burgers served with a side of Green Salad, Daily Soup or Fries.

SUB Caesar Salad, Yam Fries or Chowder $2.00

SUB Poutine or Onion Rings

$3.00

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES
SPLIT ORDERS $2.00 SURCHARGE GROUPS 8 OR MORE WILL BE BILLED AN 18% GRATUITY

$18.00

$20.00

$21.00

$23.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00



