

BITES

NACHOS (GF) Tortilla chips, peppers, jalapenos, tomatoes, green onions, cheese,	\$20.00 (S) \$28.00 (L)	CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES Honey Mustard or Plum Sauce	\$17.00
salsa & sour cream Add Ground Beef or Chicken Add Guacamole	\$5.00 \$5.00	VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS Plum Sauce or Thai Chili	\$14.00
CALAMARI Tzatziki, Lemon, Red Onion	\$19.00	CHICKEN WINGS Hot, Thai Chili, Teriyaki, Honey Garlic	\$17.00
AVOCADO TOAST (V) Lemon Juice, Salt & Pepper	\$14.00	YAM FRIES Chipotle Aioli	\$13.00
ONION RINGS Ranch Dressing	\$15.00	CLASSIC POUTINE Fries, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy	\$12.00 (S) \$16.00 (L)
PULLED PORK POUTINE Fries, House Smoked Pulled Pork, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy, BBQ Sauce	\$19.00	CHEESEBURGER POUTINE Fries, Diced Beef Burger, Cheese Curds, Beef Gravy, Dill Pickle	\$19.00

SOUPS & SALADS

DAILY SOUP Ask Your Server for Today's Special	\$7.00 CUP \$9.00 BOWL	DAILY CHOWDER Ask Your Server for Today's Special	\$9.00 CUP \$11.00 BOWL
MIXED GREENS (V,GF) Cucumber, Tomato, Peppers, Pickled Red Onions, Maple Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$10.00 SIDE \$14.00 FULL	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, Croutons, Grated Parmesan, House Made Dressing (GF)	\$12.00 SIDE \$16.00 FULL

ADD GARLIC CHEESE BREAD \$3.50

ADD CHICKEN \$5.00

ADD GRILLED TUNA OR SALMON \$7.00

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES

SPLIT ORDERS \$2.00 SURCHARGE GROUPS 8 OR MORE WILL BE BILLED AN 18% GRATUITY



HANDHELDS

DAILY FEATURE	\$19.00	BALT	\$18.00
Ask Your Server for Today's Special		Bacon, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo	
TURKEY CLUB	\$21.00	CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$20.00
Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Swiss, Cranberry Mayo		Choose Your Sauce: Hot, Honey Garlic, Thai, Honey Mustard	
FRIED EGG SANDY	\$19.00	CHICKEN & CHORIZO QUESADILLA	\$21.00
Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Swiss, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Sourdough		Peppers, Tomatoes, Red & Green Onions, Corn, Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream	
PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$21.00	CALIFORNIA CLUB	\$23.00
House Smoked Pulled Pork, Jerk BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Onion Rings, Lettuce, Tomato		Grilled Chicken Breast, Avocado, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Pickled Red Onion, Everything Bagel Seasoning	

BURGERS

MOAB Two Patties, Double Bacon, Double Cheese	\$30.00	NOOB Mushrooms, Bacon, White Cheddar,	\$22.00
BULLDOG Straight Up, No Clutter	\$19.00	CLUCK IT Crispy Chicken Breast, White Cheddar, Banana peppers, Avocado, Chipotle Aioli	\$22.00
BURGER ADD ONS: Bacon, Cheese, Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Onion Rings, Hickory Sticks, Fried Egg,	\$2.00	WEIRDO Golden Ears Smoked Gouda, Garlic Aioli, Hickory Sticks	\$22.00
Anything Else Just Ask SUB IMPOSSIBLE PATTY SUB GLUTEN FREE BUN OR BREAD	\$2.00 \$2.00	BIRDIE Chorizo, Guacamole, Salsa, White Cheddar, Pickled Jalepenos	\$22.00

Handhelds & Burgers served with a side of Green Salad, Daily Soup or Fries.

SUB Caesar Salad, Yam Fries or Chowder \$2.00 SUB Poutine or Onion Rings \$3.00